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Edmonton Insight Community - Snapshot (October 13, 2017)

NUMBER OF MEMBERS 6,970 WARD
1 6.37%
GENDER 2 6.49%
Male 43.37% 3 3.82%
Female 53.80% 4 6.03%
Other 0.20% 5 6.46%
Prefer not to answer 2.63% 6 15.45%
7 7.01%
AGE 8 14.66%
15-24 3.50% 9 10.72%
25-54 67.35% 10 9.11%
55 and over 29.15% 11 7.54%
12 6.35%
HOW LONG IN EDMONTON
Less than 1 year 2.28% OWN OR RENT
Between 1 and 2 years 3.56% Own 75.58%
Between 3 and 5 years 7.54% Rent 24.42%
Greater than 5 years 86.63%
OWN A BUSINESS
BORN IN CANADA Yes 13.20%
Yes 82.09% No 86.80%
No 17.91%
EMPLOYMENT STATUS
HOME LANGUAGE Full time 66.73%
English 92.32% Part time 7.80%
Other 2.98% Homemaker 2.96%
French 0.83% Student, post-secondary 4.09%
Punjabi 0.76% Student. high school 0.52%
Spanish 0.52% Unemployed 2.87%
Cantonese 0.67% Unable to work 1.02%
Arabic 0.26% Retired 9.73%
Tagalog 0.60% Other 4.29%
Mandarin 0.66%
German 0.19% HOUSEHOLD INCOME
Ukrainian 0.20% Under $20,000 3.80%
$20,000 to $49,999 11.95%
CITY EMPLOYEE $50,000 to $99,999 30.91%
No 81.92% $100,000 to $149,999 21.23%
Yes 16.71% $150,000 and over 18.16%
Prefer not to answer 1.36% Prefer not to answer 13.95%






